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23. 
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11. 

14. 

26. 

3 

5. 

7. 

15. 
16. 

19. 

22. 

25. 

29. 

No. 
1 

4 

6 

10. 

17. 

24. 

27. 

33. 

8 

18. 

21. 

28. 

SI. Name of post 

20. 

30. 
31. 

32. 

In continuation to our earlier Notifications regarding conduct of CBT for various posts belonging to Non-Academic staff. Given below are the links for downloading Adnit Cards and the schedule of examination/centre for the respective Tests. Schedule of Examinations: 

Assistant Engineer Grade A 
Assistant Public Relation Officer 
Store Officer 
Professional Assistant 

National Council of Educational Research & Training (NCERT) Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi-110016 
(R-| Section) 

Assistant Store Officer 
Lab Assistant 

Store Keeper Grade-| 
Computer Operator Grade-ll 
Semi Professional Assistant 

Senior Library Attendant 
Store Keeper Grade-l 
Film Producer 

Editor (English) 
Assistant Editor (English) 
Sound Recordist Grade-l 
TV Producer Gradel 

Assistant Editor (Hindi) 
Editor (Hindi) 
Editorial Assistant (Hindi) 
Engineering Assistant 
Marketing Executive 
Editorial Assistant (English) 
Production Assistant 
Manager NIE Guest House & 
PG Hostel 

Cameraman Grade-l| 
Senior ACCOuntant 
TV Producer Grade-l| 

Script Writer 
Receptionist 
TV Producer Grade-l|| 

Field Investigator 
Senior Proof Reader (English) 

Duration of Date 

180 
the exam 

180 
150 
150 

150 
120 
120 
120 
120 

120 
120 
180 

180 

180 
180 

180 
180 

180 
150 

150 
150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

120 

F.No. 5-212018-E-I(R) 

120 

120 

NOTIFICATION 

120 
Audio Radio Producer Grade-ll 120 

30-Oct-23 1 
30-Oct-23 2 
31-Oct-23 2 
01-Nov-23 
01-Nov-23 

02-Nov-23 
02-Nov-23 1 

03-Nov-23 
02-Nov-23 3 

04-Nov-23 
04-Nov-23 

Shift 

03-Nov-23 2 
03-Nov-23 3 

07-Nov-23 

1 

06-Nov-23 1 

09-Nov-23 

2 

06-Nov-23 2 

10-Nov-23 

1 

08-Nov-23 2 
09-Nov-23 1 

16-Nov-23 

1 

17-Nov-23 

11-Nov-23 1 

18-Nov-23 

1 

11-Nov-23 2 
16-Nov-23 1 

17-Nov-23 1 

21-Nov-23 

2 

1 

18-Nov-23 2 
19-Nov-23 1 

19-Nov-23 2 
19-Nov-23 3 

21-Nov-23 1 

Dated, the 25h ,October. 2023 

Exam timing 

09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 
09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 
08:30 AM to 10:30 AM 
12:30 PM to 02:30 PM 
04:30 PM to 06:30 PM 
08:30 AM to 10:30 AM 
12:30 PM to 02:30 PM 
04:30 PM to 06:30 PM 

09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 
09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 
09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 
09:00 AM to 11:30 PM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 
09:00 AM to 11:30 PM 

02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 

09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 

09:00 AM to 11:30 PM 
02:00 PM to 04:30 PM 

08:30 AM to 10:30 AM 
12:30 PM to 02:30 PM 

04:30 PM to 06:30 PM 
08:30 AM to 10:30 AM 
12:30 PM to 02:30 PM 



34. 
35. 
36. 

Copy to: 

Proof Reader (English) 

3. 

Technician Grade-| 

Proof Reader (Hindi) 

1. Joint Director. CIET. NCERT. 

5. 
6. 

4. PS to Joint Director, NCERT. 

The live -link for downloading online Admit Card: 
https://cdn.digialm.com/EForms/configuredHtml/1258/85800/login.html| 
https://cdn.digialm.com:443//EFornms/configuredHtml/1258/85800/login.html ] 

PS to Director, NCERT. 

120 

120 

PS to Secretary, NCERT. 

120 

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

Guard file. 

3 21-Nov-23 
23-Nov-23 1 
23-Nov-23 |2 

2. Head, DICT, CIET, NCERT with the request to kindly upload in the NCERT Website. 

04:30 PM to 06:30 PM 
08:30 AM to 10:30 AM 

12:30 PM to 02:30 PM 

25-|02S 

Deputy Secretary, R-ll, NCERT 
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