<u>F.No. 5-2/2018-E-II(R)</u> National Council of Educational Research & Training (NCERT) Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi-110016 (R-II Section)

Dated, the 25th ,October,2023

NOTIFICATION

In continuation to our earlier Notifications regarding conduct of CBT for various posts belonging to Non-Academic staff. Given below are the links for downloading Admit Cards and the schedule of examination/centre for the respective Tests.

SI.	Name of post	Duration of	Date	Ch:4	F
No		the exam	Date	Shift	Exam timing
1.	Assistant Engineer Grade A	180	30-Oct-23	1	00.00 AM to 10.00 Et 1
2.	Assistant Public Relation Officer	180	30-Oct-23	2	09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
3.	Store Officer	150	31-Oct-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
4.	Professional Assistant	150	01-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 11:30 AM
5.	Assistant Store Officer	150	01-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
6.	Lab Assistant	120	02-Nov-23	1	08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
7.	Store Keeper Grade-II	120	02-Nov-23	2	12:30 PM to 02:30 PM
8.	Computer Operator Grade-III	120	02-Nov-23	3	04:30 PM to 06:30 PM
9.	Semi Professional Assistant	120	03-Nov-23	1	08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
10.	Senior Library Attendant	120	03-Nov-23	2	12:30 PM to 02:30 PM
11.	Store Keeper Grade-I	120	03-Nov-23	3	04:30 PM to 06:30 PM
12.	Film Producer	180	04-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 12:00 PM
13.	Editor (English)	180	04-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
14.	Assistant Editor (English)	180	06-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 12:00 PM
15.	Sound Recordist Grade-I	180	06-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
16.	TV Producer Grade-I	180	07-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 12:00 PM
17.	Assistant Editor (Hindi)	180	08-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
18.	Editor (Hindi)	180	09-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 12:00 PM
19.	Editorial Assistant (Hindi)	150	09-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
20.	Engineering Assistant	150	10-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
21.	Marketing Executive	150	11-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 11:30 PM
22.	Editorial Assistant (English)	150	11-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
23.	Production Assistant	150	16-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 11:30 PM
24.	Manager NIE Guest House & PG Hostel	150	16-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
25.	Cameraman Grade-II	150	17-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 11:30 AM
26.	Senior Accountant	150	17-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
27.	TV Producer Grade-II	150	18-Nov-23	1	09:00 AM to 11:30 PM
28.	Script Writer	150	18-Nov-23	2	02:00 PM to 04:30 PM
29.	Receptionist	120	19-Nov-23	1	08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
30.	TV Producer Grade-III	120	19-Nov-23	2	12:30 PM to 02:30 PM
31.	Field Investigator	120	19-Nov-23	3	04:30 PM to 06:30 PM
32.	Senior Proof Reader (English)	120	21-Nov-23	1	
					08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
JJ.	Audio Radio Floducer Grade-III	120	21-Nov-23	2	12:30 PM to 02:30 PM

	Proof Reader (English)	120	21-Nov-23	3	04:30 PM to 06:30 PM
34. 35.	Technician Grade-I	120	23-Nov-23		08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
	Proof Reader (Hindi)	120	23-Nov-23	2	12:30 PM to 02:30 PM

The live -link for downloading online Admit Card:

https://cdn.digialm.com/EForms/configuredHtml/1258/85800/login.html | https://cdn.digialm.com:443//EForms/configuredHtml/1258/85800/login.html]

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

25-10-23

Deputy Secretary, R-II, NCERT

Copy to:

- 1. Joint Director, CIET, NCERT.
- 2. Head, DICT, CIET, NCERT with the request to kindly upload in the NCERT website.
- 3. PS to Director, NCERT.
- 4. PS to Joint Director, NCERT.
- 5. PS to Secretary, NCERT.
- 6. Guard file.